Description
Defibrillator Ilmer

Defibrillators x 2

Litter Bin

Pond - Nominal

Signs Old x 2 - Nominal
Bins Old x 9 - Nominal
Benches Old x 6- Nominal
llmer Green - Nominal
Playing Field - Nominal
War Memorial - Nominal
Benches

Litter Bins

Signs

VAS

ccrv

Noticeboards x 2

Garage

Outdoor Fitness Equipment

Sports Panels Kompan
MUGA

Fencing Childrens Playarea
Playground Equipment

Date Acquired
Purchased 22

May 2024
December 2024

21/22
17/18
19/20
18/19
20/21
20/21
17/18
19/20
19/20
19/20
20/21
17/18

Value

£170.16
£1.00
£2.00
£9.00
£6.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2,577.00
£390.00
£399.80
£5,000.00
£5,139.15
£2,675.68
£4,545.32
£16,109.20
£5,060.17
£20,032.37
£13,750.00
£33,365.63

Location / Responsibility
IImer

Village Hall and Red Lion
Longwick Playing Field
llmer

Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
llmer

Longwick Playing Field
Thame Road
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Thame Road
Longwick Playing Field

Walkers Road & Thame Road

Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field
Longwick Playing Field

Notes

Parish Council resolved to adopt the two
defibrillators at the May 24 meeting.

1 disposed of due to firework damage
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