Description	Date Acquired	Value	Location / Responsibility	Notes
Defibrillator Ilmer	Purchased 22		Ilmer	
				Parish Council resolved to adopt the two
Defibrillators x 2	May 2024		Village Hall and Red Lion	defibrillators at the May 24 meeting.
Litter Bin	December 2024	£170.16	Longwick Playing Field	
Pond - Nominal		£1.00	Ilmer	
Signs Old x 2 - Nominal		£2.00	Longwick Playing Field	
Bins Old x 9 - Nominal		£9.00	Longwick Playing Field	1 disposed of due to firework damage
Benches Old x 6- Nominal		£6.00	Longwick Playing Field	
Ilmer Green - Nominal		£1.00	Ilmer	
Playing Field - Nominal		£1.00	Longwick Playing Field	BM38238
War Memorial - Nominal		£1.00	Thame Road	
Benches	21/22	£2,577.00	Longwick Playing Field	
Litter Bins	17/18	£390.00	Longwick Playing Field	
Signs	19/20	£399.80	Longwick Playing Field	
VAS	18/19	£5,000.00	Thame Road	
CCTV	20/21	£5,139.15	Longwick Playing Field	
Noticeboards x 2	20/21	£2,675.68	Walkers Road & Thame Road	
Garage	17/18	£4,545.32	Longwick Playing Field	
Outdoor Fitness Equipment	19/20	£16,109.20	Longwick Playing Field	
Sports Panels Kompan	19/20	£5,060.17	Longwick Playing Field	
MUGA	19/20	£20,032.37	Longwick Playing Field	
Fencing Childrens Playarea	20/21	£13,750.00	Longwick Playing Field	
Playground Equipment	17/18	£33,365.63	Longwick Playing Field	